5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94640-4A
1
Pilot Operated Relief Valve (Diaphragm Pilot)
94640
Features
•	 Set pressure between .11 psig to 15.0 psig
•	 Valve sizes: 2” x 3”, 3” x 4”, 4” x 6”,

6.  Accessories
7.  ATEX Certification for II 1 G Ex h II B T1...T6 Ga EU Locations
94640 Ordering Guide
Table A - Material & Flange Table B - Valve Size
Option B Description
2 2 x 3
3 3 x 4
4 4 x 6
5 6 x 8
6 8 x 10
7 10 x 12
8 12 x 16
Table CD - Pressure Setting Ranges (PSIG)
Option CD 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Range From 0.11 .25 .35 .5 .75 1.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 6.0 9.0 12.0
Range To .25 .35 .5 .75 1.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 15.0
Option E Description
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
5 6”
6 8”
7 10”
8 12”
Table E - Valve Size Table F - Main Body Diaphragm
Option F Description
A FEP
B FKM
C NBR
Option A Description
0 Aluminum ANSI-FF
1 Carbon Steel ANSI-FF
2 Carbon Steel ANSI-RF
3 316SS ANSI-FF
4 316SS ANSI-RF
Table G - Certification
Option G Description
0 Standard
1 ATEX
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94640-4A
4
Pilot Operated Relief Valve (Diaphragm Pilot)
94640
Table H - Accessories
94640 Ordering Guide
Option H Description
0 None
1 Backflow Preventer (BP)
2 Vacuum Preventer (VP)
3 Field Test Connection (FTC)
4 Sense Line Filter
5 Sense Line Dual Filter
6 Pilot Vent Pipped to Flange Outlet
7 Remote Sense Line
8 Backflow Preventer (BP) &
Vacuum Preventer (VP)
9 Multiple Combination